
REPORT OF 
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS  

 

 

 
 

 

Department 
General Description 

of Contract 

Contract 
Change 

No. 
Original Contract 

Amount Contractor/ Vendor 
Total of Prior 

Change Orders 
Amount this 

Change Order 
Change 

Approved By 

Purchasing 
Contact 
(Buyer) 

Electric 
Services 

Power Plant Fuel 
Conversion - Bid No. 1 
Turbine Control System 

6 $814,920.00 GE Energy Control 
Solutions LLC 

$337,344.64 $7,441.96 D. Kom CB 

Electric 
Services 

Furnishing 15kV Outdoor 
Metalclad Switchgear and 
69kV Controls Panels for 
Top-O-Hollow Substation 
Expansion and Breaker 
Addition 

1 $615,923.40 Harold K. Scholz Co $0.00 $(-16,692.00) D. Kom CB 

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

                  $            $      $                  

Period: 
 1st – 15th 

 16th – End of Month 

Month & Year: February 2018 

For City Council Date: February 27, 2018 



                  $            $      $                  

 


